03-02-94P03:40 RCVD

- CDAOR

Vol mari Page 6630

76984

When Recorded Mail To: WEST STAR FINANCIAL CORPORATION 1635 SO. BERRY KNOLL BLVD. CENTENNIAL PARK, AZ 86021

K-46113

LOAN NO. BRITTON, SH99503

ACCTABIL			
ASSIGNMEN	HIS LINE FOR RECO	F TDIICT	
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receip CORPORATION, a Utah Corporation, hereby all the beneficial interest and rights accrued or indebtedness secured and thereby, which True and was executed by	of which is hereby a	cknowledged, WEST s	STAR FINANCIAL E CENTERS, INC gether with the
SHAN D TOTTOTAL AND			
SHAN R. BRITION AND CHERYL A. BRITION, HIS	AND AND WIFE		
to KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE			
and was recorded		-	as Trustors . as Trustee.
in Book	, 19_94_as Ent	ry No#76983	
County Recorder of KLAMATH	_6625	of the records	cf the
State of Uregon			
county described as follows:	, and cov	ers real property situal	tod in set d
LOT 1 BLOCK A STOCKED AND		Property Situal	led in said
LOT 1, BLOCK 4, SECOND ADDITION THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the understand in	TO MOYINA, ACCON THE COUNTY CLEP	RDING TO THE OFFI RK OF KLAMATH COU	CIAL PLAT
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has du	warmen and mean and a		ATT, UNEGUM.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has du FEBRUARY 1994.	y executed this assig	nment on the 241H	daviof
State of Utah	WEST STAR FIN	ANCIAL CORPORATIO	N
WANSED IN		ASSISTANT SECRET	ARY
County of Salt Lake	E		
KUNZ, who being by me duly sworn did say that he	, 1994, personal	ly appeared before me	11000
On the <u>24TH</u> day of <u>FEBRUARY</u> KUNZ, who being by me duly sworn did say that he CORPORATION, a Corporation of the State of Utah said Corporation by authority of a resolution of its E to me that they executed the same.	, and that the forgoin loard of Directors, and	etary, of WEST STAR F g instrument was signe d said JARED KUNZ ac	JAHED INANCIAL d in behall of knowledged
said Corporation by authority of a resolution of its E to me that they executed the same.	RANda (	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
NOTAILY PUBLIC Ronda L. Guttarrez Safear 10800 South	RANda (	etary, of WEST STAR F g instrument was signed said JARED KUNZ ac A. A. A	knowledged
NOTAILY FUBLIC Rosts L. Guttarrez '33 East 10600 South Sundy Utab Booth Workshot Express	Notary Public, Res Commission	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
NOTAILY PUBLIC Ronca L. Gutterrez 135 East 1060 South Sandy Utah Be092	Notary Public, Res Commission	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
NOTAILY FUBLIC Rosts L. Guttarrez '33 East 10600 South Sundy Utab Booth Workshot Express	Notary Public, Res Commission	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
NOTAILY PUBLIC Rosta L. Guttarrez '33F East 10600 Bouth 'add Utab Booth 'y Commussion Expros	Notary Public, Res Commission	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
NUTAILY PUBLIC Ronda L. Guillerrez Sonda L. Guillerrez Saf Gaar Godo South Sundy Una B4032 Wy Commission Express Novamber 12, 1907 PTATE OF UTAH	Notary Public, Res Commission	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUET	Notary Public, Res Commission	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
NUTAILY PUBLIC Ronca L. Guilderrez Saf Cast 1000 South My Commission Express Novamber 12, 1907 PTATE OF UTAH	Notary Public, Res Commission	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST	Notary Public, Res Commission	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST	Notary Public, Res Commission	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST ISC/CAMD**//0592-L	Notary Public, Res Commission Expires:	a said JARED KUNZ ac	knowledged
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST ISC/CAMD**//0592-L TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55. Stat tequest of <u>Klamath County Tit</u>	Le Co	A said JARED KUNZ ac A. Att Iding in Salt Lake Cour	Ny. Utah
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST ISC/CAMD**//0592-L TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55. Stat tequest of <u>Klamath County Tit</u>	Le Co lockP.M., and	d said JARED KUNZ ac	Ny. Utah
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST ISC/CAMD**//0592-L TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Ide for record at request ofKlamath County Titt MarchA.D., 1994at3:40o'	Le Co	d said JARED KUNZ ac	Ny. Utah